
Hallenspielplan  Auma, Sporthalle Grundschule  ( 420125 )
Zeulenrodaer Straße 18a
07955   Auma

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 18:00 RegOLM SV BW Auma SV Aufbau Altenburg II 32:17

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

SV BW Auma

Wölfe Erfurt

SV BW Auma

TSV Stadtroda 1890

Fort. Großschwabhausen

TSV Stadtroda 1890

TSV Stadtroda 1890

Fort. Großschwabhausen

Wölfe Erfurt

Fort. Großschwabhausen

SV BW Auma

Wölfe Erfurt

0:18

18:1

0:16

13:5

15:3

7:15

So. 05.10.2025 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

SV BW Auma

Sonneberger HV

SV BW Auma

ESV Gerstungen

Fort. Großschwabhausen

ESV Gerstungen

ESV Gerstungen

Fort. Großschwabhausen

Sonneberger HV

Fort. Großschwabhausen

SV BW Auma

Sonneberger HV

11:4

19:3

10:13

9:10

2:16

6:15

So. 26.10.2025 16:00 RegOLM SV BW Auma SV Hermsdorf II 18:20

Sa. 01.11.2025 12:00 RegOL
mJC

SV BW Auma TSV Eisenberg 22:18

So. 09.11.2025 16:00 RegOLM SV BW Auma HBV Jena 90 III 28:23

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

15:00

17:30

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegOL
mJC

RegLM

SV BW Auma

HBV Jena 90 II

SV BW Auma

HSV Apolda 1990

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

HSV Apolda 1990

SV BW Auma

SV BW Auma II

HSV Apolda 1990

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

SV BW Auma

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Fort. Großsc…abhausen II

4:17

8:14

7:19

6:25

23:5

8:16

13:35

25:25

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

RegOL
mJC

RegLM

RegOLM

SV BW Auma

SV BW Auma II

SV BW Auma

HSV Weimar

HSV Apolda 1990 III

TSV Eisenberg

21:26

37:26

36:29

So. 18.01.2026 16:00 RegOLM SV BW Auma HSG Oppurg/Krölpa 0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

10:50

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

SV BW Auma

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSV Bad Blankenburg

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSV Bad Blankenburg

JSG Altenburger Land II

SV BW Auma

HSV Bad Blankenburg

ESV Lok Meiningen

SV BW Auma

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 11:00 RegOL
mJC

SV BW Auma TSG Concordia Reudnitz 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 14:00

16:00

RegLM

RegOLM

SV BW Auma II

SV BW Auma

LSV Ziegelheim II

HSV Ronneburg II

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 14:00

16:00

RegOL
mJC

RegOLM

SV BW Auma

SV BW Auma

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 14:00

16:00

RegLM

RegOLM

SV BW Auma II

SV BW Auma

Post SV Gera II

HSV Weimar II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 16:00 RegLM SV BW Auma II HBV Jena 90 IV 0:0


